
I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelini Cristian 10/898 0 0 0,00

Bececchi Simone 10/897 0 0 0,00

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 0 0 0,00

Costantini Michele 10/927 0 0 0,00

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 0 0 0,00

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 0 0 0,00

Martini Massimo 10/899 0 0 0,00

Medei Marco 10/955 0 0 0,00

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 0 0 0,00

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belli Leonardo 10/216 0 0 0,00

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 0 0 0,00

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 0 0 0,00

Madonna Simone 10/854 0 0 0,00

Monaco Filippo 10/210 0 0 0,00

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 0 0 0,00

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 0 0 0,00

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 0 0 0,00

I Ritardart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Batini Loris 10/926 0 0 0,00

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 0 0 0,00

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 0 0 0,00

Novelli Valerio 10/303 0 0 0,00

Polverini Manuel 10/205 0 0 0,00

Polverini Patrick 10/302 0 0 0,00

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 0 0 0,00

Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesini Manuel (10/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spera Daniele (10/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 0 0 0,00

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 0 0 0,00

Federici Martin 10/194 0 0 0,00

Marchesini Manuel 10/598 0 0 0,00

Polidori Yuri 10/227 0 0 0,00

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 0 0 0,00

Spera Daniele 10/225 0 0 0,00



Thunder Mox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Igor (10/333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carfagna Simone 10/171 0 0 0,00

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 0 0 0,00

Meschini Marco 10/423 0 0 0,00

Moretti Marco 10/425 0 0 0,00

Passeri Andrea 10/334 0 0 0,00

Polidori Igor 10/333 0 0 0,00


